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CCODE B228%3 D&e/21/1%9
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALANCES

NAME CAT BALANCE
I .1 N .00
NANCY AND MICHAEL DEVAMNE, D .00
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE D 867,100.00
SHART WAGMER D 82%9,000.00
MARE WAGNER D .00
LEAH EUERIS D .00
THE JOCEEY CLUE M 819,098.57
THE JOCEEY CLUE SAFETY MNET FOUMDATICHN N 123,751.20
THE GRAYSON JOCEEY CLUB il 328,779.93
EQUIBASE COMPANY D 272,050.0%
INCOMPASS SCOLUTIONS INC D 105,329.8%
NEFTUNE, LLC D .00
HYPERION ATER, LLC D 00
PLAN D, LLC D 00
NES, LLC D .00
L3JE, LLC D .00
BLOOD-HORSE LLC D 370,922.08
ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC D .00
FEYTAMNEE, LLC D .00
ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC (HOUSE ACCCUNT) D .00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT D .00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR D .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGH D .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M D .00
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR D .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE D .00
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST D £33,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE D 253,000.00
TODD R WAMNEEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME D .00
TODD R WAMNEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR D .00
EONALD & JOYCE WAMEE IERREVOCABLE DYNA D 539,000.00
EEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC D .00
THIRD LAEE PFARTHEERS, LLC D .00
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC D 00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SAN MARCO HCLDINGS, LLC D .00
SAN MARCO HCLDINGE, LLC D .00
SUN LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINMGS, LLC D .00
SUN LAEE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMGS, LLC D 475.00-
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
LAKE POINT HOLDINGS LLC D 00
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LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES

ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
SOUTHEEMN AGGREGATE TRAMSPORT SERVICES .00
TEIMBAENES FAMILY LTD .00
AXCIS INFORMATICN NETWORE INC 352,859 88
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC .00
ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD .00
ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC .00
ASHLEY DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LTD 00
ASHLEY GLOBAL RETAIL, LLC 00
TODD R. WANEE AND EAREN A, WANEK >,000,089.,923
SgwW 2007 LLC 1,009,472.77

EWF 2007 LLC

CEW 2007 LLC

GEW Z007 LLC

SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
WANEE TRUST COF 2000

CEW 200% LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE
CAMERON WAMNEEK

1,009,796.26
253,017.17
253,018.22
999, 905,93
999, 826.64
4,999, 408.25
232,236.55
182,028.67
133,538.04
101,661.19

TEAVIS WAGHER 101,771.40
SHARI WAGHNER 171,802.4¢6
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FCOE LEAH M 202,548.,80
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT TERAVIS T. WAGHN 202,548 .80
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGHNE 202,548 .80
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST TeT,554.75
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE T07,333.75
TODD R WANEEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME 202,548 .80

TODD R WANEE 20153 GRAT TRUST FOR
EONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA

203,675.12
1,%61,882.83

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC 8,713,440.37
EAHUL VAID 1,771,504.52
EEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC 354,508.01

THIRD LAEE FARTNERS, LLC
ADDISON AT MILLEMIA HOLDINGS, LLC

842,103.08
1,783,269,52

ADDISON AT MILLEMIA HOLDINGS, LLC .00
MARAE WAGNER .00
LEAH EUERIS .00
MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC 147,721 .08

MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC
SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC

1,485,933.51
1,023,571.27
.00
.00
1,01%,85%9.2%
1,525,743 .28
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SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC 146,732,773
SUN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMNGS, LLC 1,450,521.3%
SUNM LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC .00
VERCNA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC 11%,330.41
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC 796,574.04
SUMMEER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC 401,084 .38
M CCDE B2289 D&e/21/19
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC D 551,370.79
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC D £3,32%9,634.95
ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD D 0a
GABRIELLE E. WANEK D oo
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ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC .00

ASHLEY GLOEBAL RETATIL, LLC .00
LAEKE POINT HOLDINGS LLC 250,474.71
SOUTHEEMN AGGREGATE TRAMSPORT SERVICES 250,373,979
TEIMBAENES FAMILY LTD .00

CEW 2007 LLC
CEW 2007 LLC
CEW 2007 LLC
CEW 2007 LLC
CEW 2007 LLC
GEW 2007 LLC

1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

GEW 2007 LLC 1,000,000,00
GEW 2007 LLC 1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC 1,000,000.00
GEW Z007 LLC 1,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND KEAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 5,000,000.00
TODD R. AND KEAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 2,500,000.00

SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGMNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

Ssw 2007 LLC

SsWw 2007 LLC

S5W 2007 LLC

S5W 2007 LLC

SgswW 2007 LLC

WANEE TRUST OF 2000
WANEE TRUST COF 2000
WANEE TRUST OF 2000
WANEE TRUST OF 2000
WANEE TRUST COF 2000

CEW 200% LLC

1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
10, 000, 000.00
5,000, 000.00
5,000, 000.00
5,000, 000.00
2,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
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CEW 200% LLC 500,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC 500,000.00
EM CODE B2283 De/21/1%9
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
NAMNCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE C 307,241.55
ALI BEASHID C 1,000,000.00
ALI BEASHID C 350,000.00

ALI RASHID 314,658.33
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STEVEMN D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEM D. FCRESYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEM D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEM D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEMN D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEMN D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE C 2,500,000.00
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
CAMERON WANEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WANEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WANEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WANEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WAMNEEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WAMNEEK C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHNER C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHNER C 100,000.00
TREAVIS WAGHNER C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHER C 100,000.00
SHART WAGMER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMNER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMNER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 500,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 500,000.00
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST C 500,000.00
REOBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAEBLE TRUST C 100,000.00
EM CODE B2Z289 06/21/19
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
EOBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
EOBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAUORA A FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAUORA A FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE EREVOCAEBLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAUORA A FORSYTHE EREVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 500,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 500,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE :201:Z IRREVOCABLE C 500,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA C 1,000,000,00
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EONALD JO¥CE WANEE IRREVOCAEBLE DYMNA
EOMNALD JOY¥CE WANEE IRREVOCAELE DYMNA
EOMNALD JOY¥CE WANEE IRREVOCAEBLE DYMNA
EONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYMNA
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

LEAH EUERIS

EEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC

ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC

1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
50,000, 000.00
50,000,000.00
50,000, 000.00
50,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
30, 000,000.00
30,000, 000.00
25,000,000.00
.00
500,000.00
30,000, 000.00
30, 000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
15,000, 000.00
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ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD 00
GABRIELLE E. WANEK 100,000.00
GABRIELLE E. WANEK 100,000.00
ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC .00
ASHLEY DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LTD 25,000,000.00
ASHLEY GLOEBAL RETATIL, LLC .00

If need help please contact pbrd_adminflist.db.com
Thank wvyou
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